@AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 10 OWNER: 4
Jay High School/ DATE: November 17, 2020 2

Baseball and Softball Fieldhouse ARCHITECT:[]
1863 Alabama Street Street CONTRACTOR: [X
Jay 'L, 32565 ELD:

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 19091 FIELD: []
A.E. New Ir., Inc CONTRACT DATE: April 15. 2020 OTHER: []

460 Van Pelt Lane CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Pensacola, FI. 32505

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
12-10-2020 Board Approved Extension of Time change order due to adverse weather during the month of October 2020. (attached)

Additional time: Four (4) Days

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.186,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ (251.650.34)
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 934,349.56
The Contract Sum will be (unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of $ (0.00)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 934.349.56

The Contract Time will be fincreased by four ( 4 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 20, 2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor. in which
case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

DAG Architects Inc. A.E. New Jr., Inc The Santa Rosa County School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
40 S. Palafox Place- Suite 201 460 Van Pelt Lane 32570 Highway 90
Pensacola FL., 32502 ., Pensacola. FL 32505 Milton, FI, 32570
ADDRESS IJWESS . ADDRESS
C Nl Kyoat-
BY (Signature) ~—RY “ignam%»} k} BY rSignature}
Michael Martin Jenhifer Beasley, Secretary Tim Wyrosdick. Superintendent of
Schouls
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
/)18 2oz [\ MLEYAN]
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 - 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA." the AIA Logo and “AlA Contracl Documents’ are registered trademarks and may not be used withoul permission This document was 1
produced by AlA software at 08:26:23 CT on 11/17/2020 under Order No. 4224824104 which expires on 01/13/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use
only, and may only be used in accordance with the AlA Contract Dacuments® Terms of Service To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3B9ADA3A)



460 Van Pelt Lane

Pensacola, FL 32505

(850) 472-1001 Phone

(888) 319-9256 Wats

(850) 472-1004 Fax

Construction Management

Construction Scheduling

Project Management

Licensed Statewide in

Florida and Alabama

A.E. NEW, JR.;

BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS

Jay High School Field House
Weather Delay Log, October 2020

We respectfully request an extension of time for the weather delays in October, 2020. We
were delayed drying in the building due to excessive days of rain over 2”, resulting in the site /
materials being too wet to work the following day.

We are claiming 8 days’ delay due to weather. The average number of rain days in October is

4, leaving 4 days’ extension of time beyond normal conditions.

Sincerely,

48
. nift:%:sl? %



19°0T

Spuim Z6°ET
Aneay pue uies Supnp (Sulp|ing u-Ap) iom 01 B]ge 10U J3J00Y
jused / daid 03 dwep 0031 a1e s||Bp 98°S
uies Suunp (8uip|ing ul-AIp) 310M 03 3|qe 10U J3J00Y £S'E
ujes s, Aep snojaald wolj 19m 001 BUS 79

N0 pauey Zy'ZT

utel s Aep snojaid woly 32m 00) 3US TR']

no pauey TL'S

L

TL

L

9L

9L

¢La

1.0

S0¢

100

LSC

¥ sAep jo 1aquiny 28esany

Sk ﬂ&&&% .
uiey . S3A 070Z/8Z/0T
123D SaA 0Z0Z/L2/0T
uiey S9A 0Z0Z/¥e/0T
Jesp) S9A 0Z0Z/T1/0T
uiey $9A 0Z0Z/0T/0T
1eap S9A 0Z0T/6/0T
uley S9A 0Z0Z/8/0T

i T
801 Jowy3

BaM

‘pieiauad sem podas 33ep Woly LRUOW Se| Yy 0f SAB|3P JALRE3MA
uoday Aejeg Jayieap Ajyauon

0Z-10
S9GZE 1 ‘Aer

193115 eweqely 'S £98ET

8SNOH pial4 [00Yas Y3iH Aer :333l01d

T00T-2/% (058) 2uoyd
S06ZE 14 "BjodESUSd
aue] iad ueA 09t

U A MBN T Y




96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

(SGO #) N PUIM WQT PUIM WQT PUIM WOT W uley wg

vTTT
Se'0z
L oY
96'6Y
EFET
el
vZ'6

v6'6

L8°ST
LBET
68'VT
95°ST
S9°ST
S9vl
WA

66°6T
69°¢T
8801
6E'ET
[Aa"

el

14'8C
£T°0C
€481
6e°Ct
1911
9161
6'LT

8e'qT
89°0¢
6t°ST

SO0
€90
6v'1
€8'C
110
SO0
L00
LT°0
LT0
0
4
il
S0'0
6E'0
8v'0
500
SO0
SZ°0
LT°0
S00
900
ST'C
6'T
Sto
<10
A
el
Sr'T
€80
89°0
€00

L9°¢
S0'6
1901
6'¢T
98'S
L9'E
€8t
€5€
S0'S
8¢'S
509
¥6°S
9¢S
8's
8¢9
169
Ly'e
gL'
Ly'S
99°¢
9
el
18'8
LS
E8'V
66'v
LTS
ST'9
r's
§TL
86'¢

0
0
re0
Z1'o

100

D
o
S

o000 O0O0O0O0O0O0COoO o

0
0
L¥'0
Lo

v0'0
L0

o

OO 00000000 0o

S0'¢
T0°0
LS*E

(=R eelele oo

(u1) 301 uley wiz'Ae WINH|3Y ) Xew | Wz [) uiw | wz §) Sae | wg

v8
08
174
¥6
56
L8
6
v6
68
68
58
18
v8
Z8
€9
8
88
LeL
8
S8
L8
6
€6
€6
€8
78
1L
cr
09
€S
69

St'eL
69'C9
SE€'8L
5908
99'6L
6878
9t'8L
St'eL
8¢

68
LEEB
99'v8
7'z

8L'T8
ET'SL
ve'vL
[AAr4:]
6618
A2
6v'L8
LE'TB
17°18

6L18

LTY8
16'68
LE9L
4374
[4:0 74
9L'SL
9°SL
78

9'9v
8.8V
£°ZS
[4:0 74
SE'69
19'€9
99
89
8’49
1599
£0°99
P19
Ly'?9
9E’SS
LT6Y
ST°LS
L0°6S
67'SS
Z8’e9
6599
L4789
9L L
9L
ET'TL
SL49
9t'S9
80°59
5°€S
17
¢9'ts
€975

¢1'8s
SLES
6502
STLL
ST'vL
ELTL
¥S0L
80'TL
8E'€EL
8L
8¥'EL
89'¢L
L5°0L
L0°L9
9209
8819
£5°69
859°/L9
E9VL
¥GL

89'vL
91'9L
¥e9L
ve'ss
Gl
65°0L
66'99
vE'E9
SL'19
S9'%9
LT'89

0Z-30-1€
0Z-1°0-0¢
0Z-10-62
0¢-120-8¢
02-190-L2
0¢-10-92
02-10-S¢
0Z-10-12
0Z-10-t¢
0¢-10-¢¢
0Z-P0-1¢
0Z-130-0¢
071061
0Z-120-81
0Z-320-LT
0Z-120-91
0Z-10-ST
0Z-1P0-¢1
0Z-10-€T
0Z-120-21
0¢-190-TT
0Z-130-01
0Z-130-6

02-190-8

0Z-10-L

0Z-120-9

0Z-3°0-S

0Z-10-v

0Z-120-€

0Z-120-¢

0Z-1°0-1

Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aep
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer

poLiad 1e1S NMVY4



- v et - R PV S

Annadl

£l
8
P
o
L
5
il
#
i)
i
W
.
Ky A
B3
7
]
o
M
76
%
P
n
21

Page1of ]

Dot

12/30/2019

¥
3
3
$
§
]
=
3
12
¥
4
6
5
[
N
3
&
1
M
J
1
28
]
W

Nov

3
3
¢
"
3
iy
3
4
3
§
A
F]
4
4
7y
k)
]
il
3
3
1
2018
[
i

st e

Fivirs raciphiation o1 for Passeota Ares, BL [ThrssdiA)

-
3“.&340!&&-1l!lfﬂ“.?iw_‘mmom

m .

: wl .
".‘1!!1«41&.....».412#3..:'64.1.“&G.ll_.mom
b iy ™ -
Fir|zlemlale]ojriaiminfeiniginlalmalainioinglag
I N 1S EY R EN T o P O A O S B B 8 B B L B
m..:euﬂaaswtuﬁmwbwomww,..awwam
w3 . i -~
Wr 1.!’3.1*?2.43‘..i!ﬁ‘.i..i.“...-whl'mmvmmcw

z F
3 i . wh bad
m. ji‘!i.rJAQQvJIIWlW’!iiimmlﬂ
]
u.‘._l.w_j?l..-wllliun_.i\..vl....uﬁﬂ”m&um.
r~ e

Monthly Numbei.o

% | Mar |

-— o
.l)t.!!lr»‘.f‘llullﬁflv}ﬂ!ﬂ‘m;m
=

2
a?lliii?ﬁ?fi!?tﬂtlﬁﬁmml

ol
2002
1003
200F
Wos
2008
007
068
700
H0:
2H
12
33
FlEE ]
2043
D6
2011
213
W19
Men
Mes
KHp

hitps://newdata ree-ncis,otg/mot/



